

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24085/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2009 in RFA No. 229/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

Y.MOHAN RAJU & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.S.CHINNASWAMY RAJU & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mahadevan K.S.,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vaisbhav Manu Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dala,Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder
affidavit. List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master